THANNUAL GOLFOUTING

SEPTEMBER 14TH, 2024



Get ready to tee off at our 7th Annual Golf Outing! Join us for a day of fun and friendly competition on the greens of Whispering Willows Golf Course, as we raise funds for the students and teachers of Clarenceville School District.

REGISTER BY AUGUST 15 \$125/PLAYER OR \$450/FOURSOME



REGISTER AFTER AUGUST 15
\$140/PLAYER OR \$500/FOURSOME

Lunch at the turn and dinner buffet included with the registration fee!

Name:	Phone:	
Address:		
City, State, Zip): 	
	Who's Golfing?	<u>Fee</u>
	Golfer #1:	
Raffle	Golfer #2:	
with prizes,	Golfer #3:	
	Golfer #4:	
	Make checks payable to "Clarenceville Education Foundation"	
	Payments can be mailed or dropped off at Clarenceville School Board Office located at 20210 Middlebelt Rd., Livonia, MI 48152	

Contact Dan MacIver with any questions or to RSVP by email maciverdv@yahoo.com or by phone at 313-231-2524

Whispering Willows Golf Course 20500 Newburgh Rd. Livonia, M 48152



SPONSOR REGISTRATION **FORM**

7th ANNUAL **GOLFOUTING**

SEPTEMBER 14th, 2024

ITACT	

Name:	
Address:	
City	Zip:
Phone:	
Email:	
Forms and Checks	can be dropped off at the

Clarenceville Board Office or mailed to:

Clarenceville Education Foundation **ATTN: CEF Golf Outing** 20210 Middlebelt Rd **Livonia**, MI 48152

Questions?

Please contact Dan MacIver at 313-231-2524 Tax ID: 47-3392075

PROCEEDS BENEFIT CLARENCEVILLE SCHOOL **DISTRICT STUDENTS AND TEACHERS**



Hole / Tee Sponsor \$100

Renewal of Previous Year Sponsor

New Sponsor - (provide info below)

Line 2

Line 3 Proud Supporter of the



Prize Sponsor

Line 1

Please list any items donated:

Event Sponsor-\$5.000

> **Dinner Sponsor -**\$2,500

Longest Drive

Total Amount Due \$

Cash OR

Check payable to:

"Clarenceville Education Foundation"

Whispering Willows Golf Course 20500 Newburgh Rd. Livonia, M 48152



7th ANNUAL GOLF OUTING

SEPTEMBER 14th, 2024

Attention Community Leaders and proud supporters of our Livonia Community! On behalf of the Clarenceville Education Foundation, we are very excited to invite you to our 7th Annual Golf Outing on September 14th, 2024 to be held at <u>Livonia's Whispering Willows Golf Course</u>.

With our Board of Directors, Clarenceville families, and other Community Leaders participating, this is sure to be a great event!

Golf Outing Details:

This golf outing will be a best ball scramble and a shotgun start. Please join us for this year's annual golf outing! 100% of the funds raised from this event will provide much needed funds to our amazing teachers and students. As a 501(c)(3) Charity, a portion of your funds paid are tax deductible to the extent the law allows. We will have various raffles during dinner as well! The Clarenceville Education Foundation Board of Directors appreciate your support as we continue to grow this Foundation!

Golfer Pricing:

Register by August 15th to receive the <u>special Early Bird pricing</u> of \$125 per golfer or \$450 per foursome. Registration received <u>after August 15th</u> will <u>increase</u> to \$140 per golfer or \$500 per foursome.

Non-Golfer Dinner Only Pricing:

If you're not a golfer you can join us for dinner! Dinner only tickets are \$25 per person

Sponsorship Opportunities:

Interested in being a sponsor? You can sponsor a hole for \$100 and includes a personalized hole sign. Looking to help more? Our large event sponsor, dinner sponsor, or longest drive sponsor allow you to help in a bigger way! Please complete the Sponsor Registration form or contact Dan MacIver by email at maciverdv@yahoo.com or by phone at 313-231-2524.

Donations Needed:

We are looking for donations of items to raffle off as well as items to fill golfer bags for participants. We are anticipating over 100 golfers! Please let us know if you are able to help with these items.

RSVP information:

Forms and Checks can be dropped off at the Clarenceville Board Office or mailed to:

Clarenceville Education Foundation ATTN: CEF Golf Outing 20210 Middlebelt Rd Livonia, MI 48152

Golf Outing Location
Whispering Willows Golf Course

20500 Newburgh Rd. Livonia, M 48152